
University Technology Advisory Group (uTAG) Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 • 3:00 PM / 15:00

Attendance

Athena Brooks
(Lani Garcia)

Isaac Hunter
Dunlap

Public Safety
not filled as
they have a

tech rep

Bridget Sheng Chad Sperry Thomas Oliver
Rosner

Linda Prosise Heather
Marsha�



● May 6, Mon. - 10, Fri. - Finals Week
● Jun 3, Mon. - BOT Meeting Macomb
● Jun 4, Tue. - BOT Meeting Macomb
● Aug 19, Mon. - Fall Classes Start
● Sep 11, Wed. - uTAG Meeting
● Sep 26, Thu. - BOT Meeting QC
● Sep 27, Fri. - BOT Meeting QC
● Oct 11, Fri. - BOT Retreat Macomb
● Nov 3, Sun. - Daylight Saving Time Ends
● Dec 5, Thu. - BOT Meeting Macomb
● �ec

B





http://www.wiu.edu/status/

